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statement no. 18

from 30 Dec 22 to 30 Jun 23

Wrap Cash Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542

LI
107

MR H HENRY &
MRS A HENRY

AFSL 237502

903460

25 RYRIES PARADE
CREMORNE NSW 2090

account name HYLTON HENRY &
AMANDA HENRY ATF

HENRY SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963000567

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 025 063
wrapsolutions@macquarie.com.au
www.macquarie.com.au

PO Box N498
Grosvenor Place
Sydney, NSW 1220

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $25 1 y 634 11

as at 30 Jun 23

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 240,211.83
Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 133.20 240,078.63
Deposit DIST - EPOCH GLB EQ SH YIELD (UNHDG) 994.25 241,072.88
Deposit DIST - INVESTORS MUTUAL FUTURE LEADERS F 5,219.27 246,292.15
Deposit DIST - VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN SHARE INDEX F 1,370.94 247,663.09
Deposit DIST - BENNELONG CONCENTRATED AUST EQUIT 2,212.67 249,875.76
Deposit DIST - AUSBIL MICROCAP FUND 922.94 250,798.70
Deposit DIST - MAGELLAN HIGH CONVICTION FUND 3,043.54 253,842.24
Deposit DIST - MAGELLAN INFRASTRUCTURE FUND 2,743.21 256,585.45
Deposit DIST - AB MANAGED VOLATILITY EQUITIES 307.08 256,892.53
Interest INTEREST PAID* 501.23 257,393.76

how to make a transaction

online

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

deposits using BPay
From another bank

[ |
: Biller code: 667022
Ref: 963 000 567

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 963000567

AAAA  AAA

continued on next
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statement no. 18

from 30 Dec 22 to 30 Jun 23

Wrap Cash Account

account name HYLTON HENRY &
AMANDA HENRY ATF

HENRY SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963000567

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 025 063

transaction description debits credits balance

Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 133.29 257,260.47
Deposit ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR AAP0O007AU 29.37 257,289.84
Interest INTEREST PAID* 461.32 257,751.16
Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 123.75 257,627.41
Deposit ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR GSF0002AU 27.89 257,655.30
Interest INTEREST PAID* 543.11 258,198.41
Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 133.60 258,064.81
BPAY BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 4,486.00 253,578.81
Deposit DIST - VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN SHARE INDEX F 1,053.79 254,632.60
Deposit DIST - EPOCH GLB EQ SH YIELD (UNHDG) 252.74 254,885.34
Interest INTEREST PAID* 500.72 255,386.06
Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 132.59 255,253.47
Deposit DIST - WALTER SCOTT GLOBAL EQUITY FUND 0.02 255,253.49
Deposit DIST - MACQUARIE INTER INFRAST SEC FD (H 1.06 255,254.55
Deposit ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR AAPO007AU 28.87 255,283.42
Deposit ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR GSF0002AU 28.16 255,311.58
Interest INTEREST PAID* 593.05 255,904.63
BPAY BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 4,678.38 251,226.25
Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 137.12 251,089.13
Interest INTEREST PAID* 544.98 251,634.11

continued on next
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statement no. 18
from 30 Dec 22 to 30 Jun 23

MACQUARIE

Wrap Cash Account enquiries 1800 025 063

account name HYLTON HENRY &
AMANDA HENRY ATF

HENRY SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963000567

transaction description debits credits balance

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 JUN 23 9,957.93 21,380.21 251,634.11

* Interest rate for the period 31 December to 21 February: 2.30% pa (53 days); 22 February to 21 March:
2.45%pa (28 days); 22 March to 18 May: 2.55% pa (58 days); 19 May to 22 June: 2.60% pa (35 days); 23 June
to 30 June: 2.75% pa (8 days)

annual interest summary 2022/2023

INTEREST PAID 4,820.57

TOTAL INCOME PAID 4,820.57

continued on next
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statement no. 18
from 30 Dec 22 to 30 Jun 23

MACQUARIE

Wrap Cash Account enquiries 1800 025 063

account name HYLTON HENRY &
AMANDA HENRY ATF

HENRY SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963000567

We offer several options that allow you to make payments and view
transactions free of charge

Electronic funds transfers up to $5,000 a day using online banking.

Increase your limit to $100,000 using the Macquarie Authenticator App or nominate an account for unlimited transfers by
contacting us.

BPAY payments (subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mobile banking.

Make the switch to free online statements by updating your preference online.

About your account

Interest is calculated on daily balances and paid monthly. The interest rate is variable and may change at any time without prior
notice.

For more information about your account including fees and charges, mistaken payments or unauthorised transactions, please
read the terms and conditions for your product, available at macquarie.com.au or by contacting us. If you have a complaint
about our service, or to find out more about our dispute resolution procedures, please refer to
macquarie.com.au/feedback-and-complaints.

Protect your account

Please check each entry on this statement. If you think there is an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right
away.
If you have new contact details, please contact us to update them.

This statement should be kept in a safe place at all times. Please read the Product Information Statement for more details about
keeping your account secure.

Access to and sharing your data

We may provide access to or share an electronic copy of your data (account details, balance, transaction history and personal
information) with other parties at your or your Financial Services Professional's request. This includes people who work with or
for your Financial Services Professional such as accountants, consultants, technology platform owner/operators and others,
some of whom may not be in Australia.

Please refer to the current offer document for more information and speak with your Financial Services Professional if you have
questions about how your data may be used, disclosed and/or protected.
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